
      
 

BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION 
 

  

      

 

PROOF OF SERVICE  
 

   

      

 

DOCKET 200594 
 

 

      

 

              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Lacey, Washington, have served on 7/30/2020 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s): 

 

  

      

Heft, Inc. Notice of Application. 
 

   

      

 

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the  
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only. 

 

 

   

/s/ Pam Chiles 
   

  

Pam Chiles, Customer Service Specialist 
 

  

      

 

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE 
 

  

      

 

    

 

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL: 
 

  

    

 

Troy Lautenbach, Troy@Lautenbachrecycling.com 

Mathew Perkinson, WUTC, mathew.perkinson@utc.wa.gov 

Danny Kermode, WUTC, danny.kermode@utc.wa.gov 

Kathy Hunter, WUTC, kathy.hunter@utc.wa.gov 

Suzanne Stillwell, WUTC, suzanne.stillwell@utc.wa.gov 

Michael Dotson, WUTC, michael.dotson@utc.wa.gov 

Zippy Disposal Service, Inc., Zippy Disposal Service, Inc., zippydisposal@hotmail.com 

John A Anderson, Anderson & Yamada, P.C., john@aylawfirm.com 

David W Wiley, Williams, Kastner & Gibbs, PLLC, dwiley@williamskastner.com 

JOE S WILLIS, Waste Control, Inc., jwillis@wcrecycling.com 

Jim Tutton, Washington Movers Conference, jim@wmcmovers.com 

Craig Gannett, Davis Wright Tremaine, craiggannett@dwt.com 

Richard A Finnigan, rickfinn@localaccess.com 

Cindy Engstrom, Lake Chelan Recreation, Inc., Cindy@ladyofthelake.com 

North Coast Moving & Storage, North Coast Moving & Storage, smorrow@ncoastallied.com 

JOHN PRITCHARD, J. R. PRITCHARD TRUCKING, INC., callmejp@olypen.com 

Murrey's Disposal Company, Inc., Murrey's Disposal Company, Inc., JoshM@wasteconnections.com 

 



DON R HOLLISTER, DON R HOLLISTER TRUCKING, office@donrhollistertrucking.com 

Continental Van Lines, Inc, Continental Van Lines, Inc, cmortimer@continentalvan.com 

POM-ARLEAU TRANSFER & STORAGE CORP., POM-ARLEAU TRANSFER & STORAGE CORP., 
pomsmovin@aol.com 

CHIPMAN MOVING & STORAGE (SPOKANE),INC, CHIPMAN MOVING & STORAGE (SPOKANE), INC., 
jeffb@chipmanspokane.com 

GARY L KASKI, GL Kaski Trucking, kaski6620@msn.com 

GARY L. MCCANN TRUCKING, INC., GARY L. MCCANN TRUCKING, INC., sstrucking@aol.com 

Brooks E. Harlow, Lukas, Nace, Gutierrez & Sachs, LLP, bharlow@fcclaw.com 

Sally Brown, WUTC, sally.brown@utc.wa.gov 

Paige Doyle, WUTC, paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov 

Francine Gagne, WUTC, francine.gagne@utc.wa.gov 

Sandra Yeomans, WUTC, sandra.yeomans@utc.wa.gov 

Lile International Companies, Lile International Companies, diane.deautremont@lile.net 
Wayne Gilbert, WUTC, wayne.gilbert@utc.wa.gov 

Jason Sharp, WUTC, jason.sharp@utc.wa.gov 

Edward Steiner, WUTC, edward.steiner@utc.wa.gov 

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov 

Morgan Moore, WUTC, morgan.moore@utc.wa.gov 

Walker Stanovsky, Davis Wright Tremaine LLP, walkerstanovsky@dwt.com 

Patrick Remfrey, WUTC, patrick.remfrey@utc.wa.gov 

Alanna Bernd, Bernd Moving/United Van Lines, abernd@berndmovingsystems.com 

Heft Inc., support@heftmoves.com 
 

    

 


